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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Expiration date 02/05/2025

BATCH N° 2231306

PATCHOULI DARK OIL

QUANTITY

RESULT NORM CONFORMITY

Y/ORDER REF 

SHIPPING DATE 02/05/2023

INCI NAME POGOSTEMON CABLIN LEAF OIL POGOSTEMON CABLIN LEAF OIL Compliant

PRODUCT ORIGIN
Indonesia On request, according to each 

batch Compliant

Storage conditions
Store in a dry, well ventilated area 
in sealed drums, protected from 

light

Store in a dry, well ventilated area 
in sealed drums, protected from 

light
Compliant

Appearance Liquid Liquid Compliant

ODOR
Characteristic, woody, baslsam, 

sweet
Characteristic, woody, baslsam, 

sweet Compliant

Refractive index to 20°C 1.509 [1.504 ; 1.515] Compliant

Relative density (d20/20) 0.964 [0.945 ; 0.985] Compliant

Color Yellow to reddish brown Yellow to reddish brown Compliant

Flash point > 100°C > 100°C Compliant
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Components (%GC) :

patchoulol

Alpha guaiene

Alpha patchoulène

Seychellene

Caryophyllene beta

aciphyllene

beta elemene

Pogostol

Beta patchoulène

Alpha bulnesene

Percentage %

30.00

14.90

7.49

6.26

3.27

3.22

1.05

2.05

2.60

17.34

N°CAS

5986-55-0

3691-12-1

560-32-7

20085-93-2

87-44-5

515-13-9

21698-41-9

514-51-2

3691-11-0

2/2
This document is generated automatically and has no signature


