CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

PATCHOULI DARK OIL

Y/ORDER REF	
QUANTITY	
SHIPPING DATE	02/05/2023
BATCH N°	2231306
Expiration date	02/05/2025

	RESULT	NORM	CONFORMITY
INCI NAME	POGOSTEMON CABLIN LEAF OIL	POGOSTEMON CABLIN LEAF OIL	Compliant
PRODUCT ORIGIN	Indonesia	On request, according to each batch	Compliant
Storage conditions	Store in a dry, well ventilated area in sealed drums, protected from light	Store in a dry, well ventilated area in sealed drums, protected from light	Compliant
Appearance	Liquid	Liquid	Compliant
ODOR	Characteristic, woody, baslsam, sweet	Characteristic, woody, baslsam, sweet	Compliant
Refractive index to 20°C	1.509	[1.504 ; 1.515]	Compliant
Relative density (d20/20)	0.964	[0.945 ; 0.985]	Compliant
Color	Yellow to reddish brown	Yellow to reddish brown	Compliant
Flash point	> 100°C	> 100°C	Compliant

Components (%GC) :

	Percentage %	N°CAS
patchoulol	30.00	5986-55-0
Alpha guaiene	14.90	3691-12-1
Alpha patchoulène	7.49	560-32-7
Seychellene	6.26	20085-93-2
Caryophyllene beta	3.27	87-44-5
aciphyllene	3.22	
beta elemene	1.05	515-13-9
Pogostol	2.05	21698-41-9
Beta patchoulène	2.60	514-51-2
Alpha bulnesene	17.34	3691-11-0